
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= CENTRAL PACIFIC
MORTGAGE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200101290000
30401

01/29/2001
10:23:05

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200008010002
57541

200104230001
55461

04/23/2001
09:01:05

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK ONE 200009200003
29051

200105140001
93541

05/14/2001
10:29:46

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200104120001
40161

200105140001
93551

05/14/2001
10:29:48

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200104030001
22621

200105140001
93561

05/14/2001
10:29:49

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200104040001
24831

200106080002
34761

06/08/2001
10:46:05

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORGAG
E INC

200104040001
25881

200106110002
37681

06/11/2001
12:27:32

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200104200001
53421

200106010002
23821

06/01/2001
02:50:50

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200102080000
45741

200108240003
63851

08/24/2001
11:56:16

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200107020002
73291

200108240003
63861

08/24/2001
11:56:17

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200107100002
83761

200109270004
18401

09/27/2001
01:31:40

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200107250003
09221

200109280004
19961

09/28/2001
09:35:35

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200108300003
74331

200102270000
66861

02/27/2001
08:49:12

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200008100002
72001

200105140001
93531

05/14/2001
10:29:45

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200104120001
40151



200106260002
62681

06/26/2001
10:44:35

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200105030001
75301

200106260002
62691

06/26/2001
10:44:37

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200105070001
78561

200107050002
76081

07/05/2001
07:57:29

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200105140001
92851

200108010003
19101

08/01/2001
01:57:55

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200108240003
63841

08/24/2001
11:56:15

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200107020002
71151

200109050003
81461

09/05/2001
09:22:50

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200107240003
05071

200109270004
18411

09/27/2001
01:33:26

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200108130003
40891

200109270004
18381

09/27/2001
01:31:37

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200107100002
85831

200109270004
18391

09/27/2001
01:31:39

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200108070003
29041

200110020004
25711

10/02/2001
03:00:36

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200108170003
52531

200110020004
25731

10/02/2001
03:00:39

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200108080003
32381

200110020004
25721

10/02/2001
03:00:38

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200108280003
69211

200111060004
80681

11/06/2001
02:35:14

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200110090004
38701

200104030001
22621

04/03/2001
10:59:29

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE COYLE,
CHARLES R

25 33 Lot#:21
Book:25 Pg:33

200104120001
40111

04/12/2001
01:06:25

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ELLIS,
SHAWNA G

20 17 Lot#:65
Book:20 Pg:17



200104120001
40161

04/12/2001
01:06:31

CENTRAL
PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PILKINGTON,
DAVID A

25 111 Lot#:20
Book:25
Pg:111


