Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101290000 30401	01/29/2001 10:23:05	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					200008010002 57541	·
200104230001 55461	04/23/2001 09:01:05	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK ONE					200009200003 29051	
200105140001 93541	05/14/2001 10:29:46	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					200104120001 40161	
200105140001 93551	05/14/2001 10:29:48	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					200104030001 22621	
200105140001 93561	05/14/2001 10:29:49	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					200104040001 24831	
200106080002 34761	06/08/2001 10:46:05	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORGAG E INC					200104040001 25881	
200106110002 37681	06/11/2001 12:27:32	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200104200001 53421	
200106010002 23821	06/01/2001 02:50:50	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200102080000 45741	
200108240003 63851	08/24/2001 11:56:16	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					200107020002 73291	
200108240003 63861	08/24/2001 11:56:17	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					200107100002 83761	
200109270004 18401	09/27/2001 01:31:40	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					200107250003 09221	
200109280004 19961	09/28/2001 09:35:35	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					200108300003 74331	
200102270000 66861	02/27/2001 08:49:12	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					200008100002 72001	
200105140001 93531	05/14/2001 10:29:45	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					200104120001 40151	

200106260002 62681	06/26/2001 10:44:35	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC				200105030001 75301	
200106260002 62691	06/26/2001 10:44:37	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC				200105070001 78561	
200107050002 76081	07/05/2001 07:57:29	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200105140001 92851	
200108010003 19101	08/01/2001 01:57:55	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					
200108240003 63841	08/24/2001 11:56:15	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC				200107020002 71151	
200109050003 81461	09/05/2001 09:22:50	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC				200107240003 05071	
200109270004 18411	09/27/2001 01:33:26	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC				200108130003 40891	
200109270004 18381	09/27/2001 01:31:37	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC				200107100002 85831	
200109270004 18391	09/27/2001 01:31:39	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC				200108070003 29041	
200110020004 25711	10/02/2001 03:00:36	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC				200108170003 52531	
200110020004 25731	10/02/2001 03:00:39	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC				200108080003 32381	
200110020004 25721	10/02/2001 03:00:38	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC				200108280003 69211	
200111060004 80681	11/06/2001 02:35:14	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC				200110090004 38701	
200104030001 22621	04/03/2001 10:59:29	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COYLE, CHARLES R		25	33		Lot#:21 Book:25 Pg:33
200104120001 40111	04/12/2001 01:06:25	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELLIS, SHAWNA G		20	17		Lot#:65 Book:20 Pg:17

01:06:31	CENTRAL PACIFIC MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PILKINGTON, DAVID A		25	111		Lot#:20 Book:25 Pg:111
1	COMPANY	1		ĺ		1	I	I	I